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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Grutte Bear
Cornelis Douwes
Onversaagd
Magna Frisia
Twirre

Polyester
Freonskip
Tréwes 1

Wetter Fretter
Hjoed 'n Makkie 5,1%
Snurk

Vrouwe Geertruida
Razende Snol
Murk

Kromme Dick
Last of the Titanic
MU20

Visioen
Zeeschuimer
Skeve, De
Swolla
Doorgaan
Tréwes 2
Doorhaler

Mata Hari
Boomsluiter
Haakie, 't

Fjoer Fagel
Zeeotter Il
Haarlemmerhout
Polynoom

El Flamingo Il
Voorganck
Sterke Sietze

Jan van Riebeeck
Naruthi
L.A.Buma
Schonenvaarder
d'Isela

Houtman
Aludux

Averij

Twister

Jan van den Berg
Bartle

Van Ommeren
Jan van Schaffelaar
Zeeleeuw, De
Splitcase
Wittereiger
Ritskemoai

Rijp, De

Stad Kampen
lisfagel
Adamanteus
Bergenvaarder
Tobbe

Igor
Stokvisvaarder
Yellowfin
Seahorse
Skomskower
Dorus Rijkers
Iwan Franko

Liwwadster Rondje 2023

28-10-2023

FSN-nr

FSN142
FSNO63
FSNO46
FSN144
FSNO50
FSNO24
FSN264
FSN116
FSN138
FSN255
FSNO84
FSN119
FSN211
FSN162
FSN109
FSNO73
FSN280
FSN199
FSN286
FSN160
FSN223
FSN270
FSN123
FSNOO7
FSN233
FSN042
FSNO37
FSNO56
FSN183
FSN163
FSNO19
FSNO86
FSN189
FSNO64
FSN230
FSN153
FSN253
FSN205
FSN117
FSNOO1
FSNO79
FSN151
FSNO70
FSNO75
FSN240
FSNO65
FSN202
FSNO20
FSN137
FSN262
FSN278
FSN002
FSN121
FSN273
FSNO81
FSN206
FSNO15
FSN259
FSN266
FSN094
FSNO60
FSN172
FSN150
FSN120
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Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid

hh:mm:ss m/sec
02:04:08 2,60
01:57:09 2,75
02:04:30 2,59
02:02:53 2,62
01:54:27 2,82
02:13:00 2,42
01:54:02 2,83
02:11:25 2,45
02:20:05 2,30
02:05:25 2,57
01:55:39 2,79
01:57:40 2,74
02:08:50 2,50
02:17:38 2,34
01:55:13 2,80
02:01:11 2,66
01:59:02 2,71
02:16:49 2,36
01:58:18 2,72
02:22:27 2,26
02:06:06 2,56
01:59:12 2,70
02:15:01 2,39
02:18:00 2,34
02:06:16 2,55
02:27:15 2,19
02:18:52 2,32
02:10:54 2,46
02:11:09 2,46
02:02:10 2,64
02:17:58 2,34
02:36:35 2,06
02:10:32 2,47
02:37:20 2,05
02:10:35 2,47
02:24:35 2,23
02:17:09 2,35
02:12:37 2,43
02:04:20 2,59
02:29:29 2,16
02:15:00 2,39
02:38:11 2,04
02:13:10 2,42
02:12:19 2,44
02:28:43 2,17
02:32:38 2,11
02:08:07 2,52
02:24:55 2,22
02:34:16 2,09
02:13:51 2,41
02:24:22 2,23
02:45:15 1,95
02:26:01 2,21
02:44:22 1,96
02:22:00 2,27
02:27:28 2,19
02:56:49 1,82

niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart

Cw
kg/m

47,66
34,54
40,19
37,64
30,98
46,21
28,73
42,95
50,25
26,97
28,02
29,37
37,98
45,39
26,88
30,73
28,75
43,11
28,10
46,85
32,04
26,79
38,32
40,80
31,12
48,81
39,69
24,96
32,89
26,03
45,43
50,90
29,78
50,29
28,90
38,90
40,84
29,00
23,93
40,26
31,35
46,52
27,14
31,92
26,86
38,34
22,79
32,64
46,12
22,73
28,19
40,08
41,46
39,06
24,37
27,05
27,26

Heren
104,88

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

104,88
90,10
87,67
85,31
84,53
83,02
81,11
79,93
77,52
76,78
75,91
75,62
74,92
73,75
73,61
72,57
71,56
71,29
71,23
68,81
67,32
66,42
65,88
65,79
65,13
65,05
62,82
62,65
61,58
60,02
58,64
56,63
56,53
55,17
54,80
54,70
53,65
52,56
52,42
51,33
50,92
50,24
48,58
46,59
46,36
45,98
45,71
45,59
42,89
40,08
39,81
38,07
37,75
37,69
36,13
35,89
28,30

Straf

Watt #

2 Niet ronden boei (GPS tracker)

3 FSN: bladen tevlak

Om tewinnen

dan

sneller

sec

danis

snelheid

m/sec

2,60
2,87
2,74
2,75
2,97
2,56
3,00
2,62
2,48
2,76
3,09
3,03
2,79
2,56
3,02
2,92
3,05
2,55
3,04
2,54
2,91
3,05
2,66
2,63
2,97
2,54
2,61
2,74
2,92
2,96
2,82
2,44
2,87
2,35
2,88
2,52
2,81
2,88
3,18
2,58
2,85
2,38
2,96
3,04
2,69
2,51
3,06
2,68
2,57
3,03
2,90
2,52
2,86
2,39
2,91
2,96
2,40



